Draft_Semester_1_TT2025 2026 CELCAT gl

web publisher

Course timetable - AGCP 2101, Principles of Sustainable Crop Production (Wks W1-W12)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM

Field Trip, Wks W1-W12 [=12]
Course: AGCP 2101
Field Trips on weeks without Labs

Lecture,
Wks W1-
W12 [=12]
Course:
AGCP 2101
Room: FFA
C

Lecture

when no
lab/field

trip

Monday

Lab, Wks W1-W12 [=12]
Course: AGCP 2101
Room: FFA FPL

Labs on weeks without
Field Trips

Lab, Wk W3

Course: AGCP 2101
Room: FFA Agriculture Computer
Laboratory

Lab, Wks W10-W11 [=2]

Course: AGCP 2101
Room: FFA Agriculture
Computer Laboratory

Tue

Lecture, Wks W1-W12
[=12]

Course: AGCP 2101
Room: FFA C

We

Page 1, published 06-Jun-25 11:11:41 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



Draft Semester 1 TT2025 2026

CELCAT

web publisher

Course timetable - AGCP 2101, Principles of Sustainable Crop Production (Wks W1-W12)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Page 2, published 06-Jun-25 11:11:41 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




