## Draft\_Semester\_1\_TT2025\_2026



Course timetable - AGCP 2101, Principles of Sustainable Crop Production (Wks W1-W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Monday	Course: AGC Field Trips  Lecture, Wks W1- W12 [=12] Course: AGCP 2101 Room: FFA C Lecture when no lab/field trip  Lab, Wks W Course: AGC Room: FFA Labs on we Field Trips  Lab, Wk W3 Course: AGC Room: FFA Laboratory	on weeks without Seeks without	emputer			Lecture. Wk	s W1-W12							
Tue					Lecture, Wks W1-W12 [=12] Course: AGCP 2101 Room: FFA C									
We														

## Draft\_Semester\_1\_TT2025\_2026



Course timetable - AGCP 2101, Principles of Sustainable Crop Production (Wks W1-W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Thu														
Fri														
Sat														
Sun														